Datasheet
RS PRO
Stock numbers:
1774491
1774494
1774496
rspro.com
EN

M-M+
3
Ordering Key
MD82—24—DA—8—300—400—8—1—0
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
Motor
DA: Standard power
and speed
Spindle
6: 6mm Lead
Retracted Length
XXX
Extended Length
XXX
Front Connector type
8: Zinc alloy clevis
Rear Connector type
1: Zinc alloy clevis
4
6: 60°
F: 150°
3: 30°
C: 120°
0: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
Pivot orientation of
rear connector